Tourdaten
Periode

55555588

Tourdaten
Pos-Nr

2517.2407.05
2517-2407-056
2517-2407-088
2517-2407-156
2517-2407-157
2517-2407-158
25172407178
25172407182
25172407183

Aufiragsnummer Sendungsdaten Sendu
Reforenz mt Kol

2169179
256131
2160276
2160085
2160283
2160295
2160296
2160208
2160304

Gosamt

17.500.000
17.500.000
17.500.000
17.500.000
17.500.000
17.500.000
17.500.000
17.500.000
17.500.000

ngsdaten  Tourdaten
Brutto T

remperatur

Tourdaten
LKW Kennz.

PNT£236 / PNTPLIRS

WSCSRACW/ WITO7AY

Ladedaten

04073028
0507204
09.07.200
20072028
2507308
26072028
20073028
007204
3107204

Ladedaten
\Von 1

Ladedaten
asis 1

Ladedaten

Serumwerk Bernbure AG

Ladedaten
‘Adresse
Bermbura/Saale

Bermbura/Saale

Entiadedaten Entiadedaten Entiadedaten
Datum Am  Avon1 ABis 1

05072028
0807204
10072028
25072028
26072028
20073028
3007204
3107204
01082024

Entiadedaten
Adresse

Vusen Losictics Benehux V.

Vusen Losistics Benehux BV,

Entiadedaten Auftraggeber
Adresse K-

Melsele

g
6143
143
6143
s
s
6143
143
1483

Autiraggeber
Name

Nikkiso Belaium B
Nikkiso Belgium B
Nikkiso Belgium B
Nikkiso Belgium B
Nikkiso Belgium B
Nikkiso Belgium B
Nikkiso Belgium B
Nikkiso Belgium B
Nikkiso Belgium B

‘Sendungsdaten Frachtfihrer
Status. KN

Ra963
Ras63
4767
a767
Res63
Ra963
4767
a767
Ra963

Frachtfubrer
Name

Palfrost
Palfrost
ASTRALOG
ASTRALOGH
Palfrost

YK ADRIAN CYMERSK!
YK ADRIAN CYMERSKI

Palfrost
ASTRALOG
ASTRALOGH
Palfrost

YK ADRIAN CYMERSK!
TYK ADRIAN CYMERSKI




